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Hello friends, today I am going to share with you Kerala Government Calendar 2024 PDF (Kerala sarkar calendar 2024) which is very important for you if you are from Kerala.
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The Malayalam language is used in Kerala, people of Kerala mostly like to keep Malayalam Panchangam in their homes. Therefore, there Government has released its official calendar for the state, which you can download through the link given below.









The government is pleased to notify you that the days enumerated below will be observed as Public Holidays to the Public Offices under the Government of Kerala during the Calendar year 2024.
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Kerala Govt. Holidays List 2024




	Name of Holidays	Day	Date
	Mannam Jayanthi	Tuesday	02-01-2024
	Republic Day	Friday	26-01-2024
	Sivarathri	Friday	08-03-2024 
	Maundy Thursday	Thursday	28-03-2024
	Good Friday	Friday	29-03-2024
	Id-ul Fitr (Ramzan)*	Wednesday	10-04-2024
	May Day	Wednesday	01-05-2024
	Id-ul Ad’ha (Bakrid)*	Monday	17-06-2024
	Muharram*	Tuesday	16-07-2024
	Karkkadaka Vaavu	Saturday	03-08-2024
	Independence Day	Thursday	15-08-2024
	Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi	Tuesday	20-08-2024
	Sreekrishna Jayanthi	Monday	26-08-2024
	Ayyankali Jayanthi	Wednesday	28-08-2024
	Third Onam/ Milad-i-Sherif * (Birthday of Prophet Muhammed)	Monday	16-09-2024
	Fourth Onam	Tuesday	17-09-2024
	Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day	Saturday	21-09-2024
	Gandhi Jayanthi	Wednesday	02-10-2024
	Deepavali	Thursday	31-10-2024
	Christmas	Wednesday	25-12-2024





 Restricted Holidays 2024




	Swami Jayanthi Ayy Vaikunda	12-03-2024
	Avani Avittom	19-08-2024
	Vishwakarma 	17-09-2024
	Republic Day	26-01-2024
	Sivarathri	08-03-2024
	Good Friday	29-03-2024
	Annual Closing of accounts of Commercial and Co-operative banks	01-04-2024
	Id-ul Fitr (Ramzan)*	10-04-2024
	May Day	01-05-2024
	Id-ul Ad’ha (Bakrid)*	17-06-2024
	Independence Day	15-08-2024
	Stee Narayana Guru Jayanthi	20-08-2024
	Milad-i-Sherif* (Birthday of Prophet Muhammed)	16-09-2024
	Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day	21-09-2024
	Gandhi Jayanthi	02-10-2024
	Deepavali	31-10-2024
	Christmas	25-12-2024












You can also obtain the Kerala Govt Calendar 2024 from its official website www.gad.kerala.gov.in, or you can access it through the link provided below. This calendar is particularly useful for those working in the government sector.
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If the download link provided in the post (Kerala Government Calendar 2024 PDF) is not functioning or is in violation of the law or has any other issues, please contact us. If this post contains any copyrighted links or material, we will not provide its PDF or any other downloading source.
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